
59+63+64+65/A

34 

69/P

AD
JOI

NIN
G D

RA
FT
 TP

 SC
HE
ME

 NO
 49

 (N
AV

AG
AM

-K
HO

LV
AD

)

47

54

60

48

49

50

52/P

46/P
 

52

61

62

42/P

66

79

51/P
 

56

57

58

44/P

43

45/P
 

26

46/P

28

22

29/P

33

53

45/P
 

36/A

41

67

68

15

44/P

25/A

397

398

65/B

72

71

70

69/P

73/P

82

81

78

80

76/P

77/P

74/P

646/A

647

649/1

650

651/1

648

633/P

635/A

645

636/P

638

84/A

396

85

86/P

91/P

90/P

637/P

55

58/p

92

95

AD
JO

IN
IN
G 

DR
AF

T 
TP

 S
CH

EM
E 

NO
 4

0 
(N
AV

AG
AM

)

ADJOIN
ING RE

ST AR
EA OF

 VILLA
GE VA

V

ADJOINING DRAFT TP SCHEME NO 48 (KHOLVAD)

ADJOINING VILLAGE LASKANA

77/P

15/P

37

40/P

96/P

649/2

30/P

57/P

76/P

74/P

VILLAGE :VAV

VILLAGE : NAVAGAM

1

1

5

5/B

7

7

9

9

29/P

10

10

11

11

30/P

13

13

14

14

15

15

36/B

16

16

17

17

40/P

19

19

20

20

21/A

21

22

22
23

23

24

24

25

25

26
26

27

27

28

28

29

29

30

30

31

31

32

32/A

33/A

33/A
 

34/A

34

35

35

36

3637

37

38/A

38/B

38/A

38/B

39/A

39/A

39/B

39/B

39/C

40/A

40/A

40/B

40/B

40/C

40/C

41

41/A

42

42

43

43

44

44/A

45

45

46/A

46/A

46/B

46/B

47/A
 

47/B
 

48/B

48/B

48A

48/A

69/P

49

49

50

50

51

51

52

52

53

53

54

54

55
55

56

56

57

57

58

58

59

59

60

60

61

61

62/A

62

84/B

63

63

64

64

65

65

66

66

67

67

90/P

91/P

68

68

96/P

69

69

86/P

70

70

71

71

72

72

73/B

73/A

73

74

74

75

75

76

76

646/B

77

77

78

78

79

79

80

80 81

81

82

82

83

83

6

5

4

/
P

85

85

42/P

21/B

27

23

24

25/B

22/P

2

2

3

3

4

4

6

6

8

8

652

84

84

32/P

12

12

466

460

96/P

37/P

18

18

44/B

47/B

47/A

32/B

5/A

51/P
 

33/B

33/B
 

34/B

41/B

41/C

637/P

(D
EV.  

86

87

89

90

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

(G
ard

en)

101

102

104

105

106

(S
ocia

l

In
fra

stru
ctu

re
)

108

(S
ale

 fo
r C

om
m

.)

110

111

112

(G
ard

en)

113

114

115

116

117

SUDA VILLAGE : -  NAVAGAM-VAV

103

91

 P
ER

M
IS

SSIO
N

)

107

109

88

62/B

(S
ocia

l

In
fra

stru
ctu

re
)

Socia
l

In
fra

stru
ctu

re

(S
.E

.W
.S

)

(S
ocia

l

In
fra

stru
ctu

re
)

(O
pen s

pace)

(S
ocia

l

In
fra

stru
ctu

re
)

(S
ocia

l

In
fra

stru
ctu

re
)

(S
ale

 fo
r R

esi.)

(S
ocia

l

In
fra

stru
ctu

re
)

(S
ale

 fo
r C

om
m

.)

(S
ale

 fo
r R

esi.)

(S
ale

 fo
r R

esi.)

(S
.E

.W
.S

)

(S
.E

.W
.S

)

(S
ocia

l

In
fra

stru
ctu

re
)

(S
.E

.W
.S

)

(S
ale

 fo
r 

 C
om

m
.)

(S
ale

 fo
r 

 C
om

m
.)

(S
ocia

l

In
fra

stru
ctu

re
)

(S
.E

.W
.S

)

(S
ale

 fo
r C

om
m

.)

(O
pen s

pace)

(G
ard

en)

(S
ale

 fo
r R

esi.)

(S
ale

 fo
r R

esi.)

(S
ale

 fo
r 

 C
om

m
.)

(S
ale

 fo
r C

om
m

.)

O.P. BOUNDARY

LEGEND:-
T.P.S.  BOUNDARY

VILLAGE BOUNDARY BLOCK NO.

O.P. NO.

F.P. BOUNDARY

F.P. NO.

00

00

00 SALE FOR RESIDENCE

SALE FOR COMMERCIAL

GARDEN

S.E.W.S.

SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTURE

N

SCALE: 1CM = 20.00 MT.

DRAFT TOWN PLANNING SCHEME NO - 45
( NAVAGAM - VAV )

CHIEF
EXECUTIVE AUTHORITY

SENIOR
TOWN PLANNER

DEPUTY
TOWN PLANNER

SUBMITTED TO GOVERNMENT UNDER  SECTION 48 OF THE ACT.

D.P.RESERVATION BOUNDARY

PLAN NO- 3
 ORIGINAL PLOT & FINAL PLOTS

CANAL / KHADI

83/P

(G
ard

en)

(G
ard

en)

(S
ale

 fo
r  

 C
om

m
.)

S.I.

118

119

120

S.I.


